IKartesao - Amig_jos da Bujeka

Amigos da Bujeka

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos 06-02-2010 17:45 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 55.233 +5.660 18:13:49.952 4 50.202 -59.635 18:16:16.495
(8) Fruit Beer 2 52.504 +2.931 18:14:42.456 5 51.383 -58.454 18:17:07.878
1 52.151 +3.864 18:13:09.723 3 50.838 +1.265 18:15:33.294 6 1:24.909 -24.928 18:18:32.787
49.472 +1.185 18:13:59.195 4 50.856 +1.283 18:16:24.150 7 1:00.490 -49.347 18:19:33.277
3 49.495 +1.208 18:14:48.690 5 49.857 +0.284 18:17:14.007 8 50.132 -59.705 18:20:23.409
4 49.065 +0.778 18:15:37.755 6 1:35.351 +45.778 18:18:49.358 9 52.223 -57.614 18:21:15.632
5 48.861 +0.574 18:16:26.616 7 1:01.294 +11.721 18:19:50.652 10 49.837 -1:00.000 18:22:05.469
6 48.287 | - 18:17:14.903 8 50.169 +0.596 18:20:40.821 11 54.356 -55.481 18:22:59.825
7 1:33.485 +45.198 18:18:48.388 9 49.578 +0.005 18:21:30.399
8 1:02.055 +13.768 18:19:50.443 10 49.573 - 18:22:19.972 (1) Tsingtao
9 49.412 +1.125 18:20:39.855 1 55.816 -54,184 18:13:32.073
10 50.224 +1.937 18:21:30.079 (3) Yanjing 2 52.010 -57.990 18:14:24.083
11 49.490 +1.203 18:22:19.569 1 56.444 +6.823 18:13:37.213 3 50.943 -59.057 18:15:15.026
2 52.451 +2.830 18:14:29.664 4 50.365 -59.635 18:16:05.391
(7) Tripel Karmeliet 3 52.806 +3.185 18:15:22.470 5 50.000 -1:00.000 18:16:55.391
1 53.175 +4.509 18:13:11.411 4 51.612 +1.991 18:16:14.082 6 51.081 -58.919 18:17:46.472
2 51.092 +2.426 18:14:02.503 5 52.316 +2.695 18:17:06.398 7 1:14.883 -35.117 18:19:01.355
3 50.524 +1.858 18:14:53.027 6 1:07.051 +17.430 18:18:13.449 8 1:23.259 -26.741 18:20:24.614
4 50.198 +1.532 18:15:43.225 7 1:00.878 +11.257 18:19:14.327 9 1:08.532 -41.468 18:21:33.146
5 50.661 +1.995 18:16:33.886 8 49.628 +0.007 18:20:03.955 10 1:01.453 -48.547 18:22:34.599
6 1:23.599 +34.933 18:17:57.485 9 49.660 +0.039 18:20:53.615
7 1:00.715 +12.049 18:18:58.200 10 49.621 - 18:21:43.236 (14) Eisenbahn
8 49.317 +0.651 18:19:47.517 11 51.455 +1.834 18:22:34.691 1 59.583 -51.732 18:13:47.893
9 48.666 - 18:20:36.183 2 54.401 -56.914 18:14:42.294
10 49.540 +0.874 18:21:25.723 (4) Harbin 3 53.931 -57.384 18:15:36.225
11 48.898 +0.232 18:22:14.621 1 54.861 +4.350 18:13:25.672 4 59.626 -51.689 18:16:35.851
2 51.887 +1.376 18:14:17.559 5 1:01.033 -50.282 18:17:36.884
(2) Zhujiang 3 51.420 +0.909 18:15:08.979 6 1:33.036 -18.279 18:19:09.920
1 1:01.290 +12.115 18:13:40.658 4 50.511 - 18:15:59.490 7 1:12.990 -38.325 18:20:22.910
2 59.056 +9.881 18:14:39.714 5 1:19.036 +28.525 18:17:18.526 8 52.565 -58.750 18:21:15.475
3 58.954 +9.779 18:15:38.668 6 1:06.836 +16.325 18:18:25.362 9 51.315 -1:00.000 18:22:06.790
4 59.662 +10.487 18:16:38.330 7 51.388 +0.877 18:19:16.750 10 51.877 -59.438 18:22:58.667
5 1:38.989 +49.814 18:18:17.319 8 51.666 +1.155 18:20:08.416
6 1:01.007 +11.832 18:19:18.326 9 51.290 +0.779 18:20:59.706
7 50.400 +1.225 18:20:08.726 10 50.620 +0.109 18:21:50.326
8 52.695 +3.520 18:21:01.421 11 50.530 +0.019 18:22:40.856
9 49.175 - 18:21:50.596
10 51.452 +2.277 18:22:42.048 (13) Christoffel Bier
1 52.575 +1.957 18:13:43.315
(10) Czechvar 2 51.491 +0.873 18:14:34.806
1 55.027 +5.670 18:13:46.346 3 50.618 - 18:15:25.424
2 52.430 +3.073 18:14:38.776 4 50.858 +0.240 18:16:16.282
3 51.680 +2.323 18:15:30.456 5 51.441 +0.823 18:17:07.723
4 51.261 +1.904 18:16:21.717 6 1:33.694 +43.076 18:18:41.417
5 51.457 +2.100 18:17:13.174 7 1:05.949 +15.331 18:19:47.366
6 1:16.001 +26.644 18:18:29.175 8 53.351 +2.733 18:20:40.717
7 59.136 +9.779 18:19:28.311 9 52.209 +1.591 18:21:32.926
8 51.011 +1.654 18:20:19.322 10 51.536 +0.918 18:22:24.462
9 49.758 +0.401 18:21:09.080
10 49.592 +0.235 18:21:58.672 (11) Chimay Red
11 49.357 - 18:22:48.029 1 54.595 -54.072 18:13:41.516
2 53.051 -55.616 18:14:34.567
(5) Orval 3 52.333 -56.334 18:15:26.900
1 52.786 +3.243 18:13:11.796 4 51.583 -57.084 18:16:18.483
2 51.016 +1.473 18:14:02.812 5 1:18.316 -30.351 18:17:36.799
3 50.472 +0.929 18:14:53.284 6 58.005 -50.662 18:18:34.804
4 50.162 +0.619 18:15:43.446 7 50.171 -58.496 18:19:24.975
5 50.968 +1.425 18:16:34.414 8 51.977 -56.690 18:20:16.952
6 49.932 +0.389 18:17:24.346 9 49.199 -59.468 18:21:06.151
7 49.543 - 18:18:13.889 10 48.918 -59.749 18:21:55.069
8 1:17.942 +28.399  18:19:31.831 1 48.667 -1:00.000 18:22:43.736
9 1:01.815 +12.272 18:20:33.646
10 50.834 +1.291 18:21:24.480 (9) Hollandia
11 50.092 +0.549 18:22:14.572 1 51.632 -58.205 18:13:44.037
2 51.176 -58.661 18:14:35.213
3 51.080 -58.757 18:15:26.293

(12) Achel & Bruin
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